
 

West Coast Challenge 2013 

 

SLUTLIG RANKING 

 Rank   Name   First name   Club  

 1   WIKSTRÖM   Olle   KFK KALMAR  

 2   WICKMAN   Elis   EGF SOLNA  

 3   DORDEVIC   Denis   ARA HELSINGBORG  

 3   LÖF   Jesper   HFS HALMSTAD  

 5   STJERNDAL   Jimmy   ÄFK STOCKHOLM  

 6   LYRSTRAND   Hugo   GFK GÖTEBORG  

 7   SAND   Robin   GFK GÖTEBORG  

 8   HEDENSKOG   Filip   ÄFK STOCKHOLM  

 9   PAPADOPOULOS   Jordanis   ARA HELSINGBORG  

 10   FORSLUND   Cedric   EGF SOLNA  
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POULE 1 RANKING 

 Rank   Name   First 

name  

 Club   Victory/match   Ind.   HS   Group  

 1   STJERNDAL   Jimmy   ÄFK 

STOCKHOLM  

 0.833   18   28   qualifier  

 2   LÖF   Jesper   HFS HALMSTAD   0.833   14   29   qualifier  

 3   WIKSTRÖM   Olle   KFK KALMAR   0.833   14   28   qualifier  

 4   LYRSTRAND   Hugo   GFK GÖTEBORG   0.833   13   28   qualifier  

 5   WICKMAN   Elis   EGF SOLNA   0.833   13   26   qualifier  

 6   SAND   Robin   GFK GÖTEBORG   0.667   0   21   qualifier  

 7   HEDENSKOG   Filip   ÄFK 

STOCKHOLM  

 0.500   7   26   qualifier  

 8   DORDEVIC   Denis   ARA 

HELSINGBORG  

 0.500   5   25   qualifier  

 9   PAPADOPOULOS   Jordanis   ARA 

HELSINGBORG  

 0.333   -4   19   qualifier  

 10   LÖFMARK   Linn   FKC 

KARLSKRONA  

 0.333   -8   16   qualifier  

 11   GÖTHBERG VON 

TROIL  

 Gabrielle   MF19 MALMÖ   0.333   -12   15   qualifier  

 12   FORSLUND   Cedric   EGF SOLNA   0.167   -18   10   qualifier  

 13   HÖGSTRÖM   Hanna   ÄFK 

STOCKHOLM  

 0.000   -20   10   qualifier  

 14   EIERMANN   Birgit   FFF 

STOCKHOLM  

 0.000   -22   8   qualifier  

    

POULE 1 RESULTAT 

  Poule No 1                     V/M Indicator HS 

LÖF Jesper  HFS HALMSTAD     V V V 4 V V   0.833 14 29 

FORSLUND Cedric  EGF SOLNA   3   1 V 0 1 0   0.167 -18 10 

SAND Robin  GFK GÖTEBORG   0 V   V 1 V V   0.667 0 21 

EIERMANN Birgit  FFF STOCKHOLM   1 3 2   0 1 1   0.000 -22 8 

WIKSTRÖM Olle  KFK KALMAR   V V V V   3 V   0.833 14 28 

DORDEVIC Denis  ARA HELSINGBORG   3 V 4 V V   3   0.500 5 25 

HEDENSKOG Filip  ÄFK STOCKHOLM   3 V 4 V 4 V     0.500 7 26 

  

  Poule No 2                     V/M Indicator HS 

HÖGSTRÖM Hanna  ÄFK STOCKHOLM     2 1 0 2 4 1   0.000 -20 10 

WICKMAN Elis  EGF SOLNA   V   V V 1 V V   0.833 13 26 

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis  ARA HELSINGBORG   V 1   1 4 V 3   0.333 -4 19 

STJERNDAL Jimmy  ÄFK STOCKHOLM   V 3 V   V V V   0.833 18 28 

LYRSTRAND Hugo  GFK GÖTEBORG   V V V 3   V V   0.833 13 28 

GÖTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle  MF19 MALMÖ   V 1 2 1 1   V   0.333 -12 15 

LÖFMARK Linn  FKC KARLSKRONA   V 1 V 0 2 3     0.333 -8 16 

  

  

 

 


